
1 坪  井      健

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立高蔵小学校 2 28.02 12.71 15.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2Tq q 2.40 -0.26 2.140 -2 -2 -2

2 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -3 -2 -1

3 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 -0.07 2.33-1 0 -1 1

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.08 1.580 1 0 1

6 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

7 SSp3 2.10 0.11 2.211 1 0 0

13.14 12.71

Composition 1.80 2.883.25 2.75 3.00 2.75

Presentation 1.80 3.003.00 2.75 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.632.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

15.31

2 松  尾  直  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立田代小学校 7 24.05 9.20 14.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 SSp1 1.30 0.07 1.370 1 1 0

4 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 -1 -2 -1

5 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 -0.06 2.140 -1 -1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

7 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

8 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.07 1.350 1 -1 2

9.18 9.20

Composition 1.80 2.752.50 2.50 3.50 3.00

Presentation 1.80 3.002.50 2.75 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.25 2.25 2.75 3.00

14.85
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3 川  原  暢  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手市立南小学校 5 22.60 8.17 14.63 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -1 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.44 1.16-4 -4 -4 -4

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-2 0 0 0

6 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.06 1.04-2 -1 -1 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.11 1.02-1 -2 -1 0

9.43 8.17

Composition 1.80 2.632.75 2.00 3.00 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.752.75 2.00 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.753.00 2.25 2.75 2.75

14.63

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 富  樫  奏  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立南押切小学 6 22.04 7.86 14.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.26 0.78-3 -3 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 -1 0 0

3 1Lz!+1T<< ! 0.60 -0.24 0.36-5 -4 -1 -4

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-3 -1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.00-3 0 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 -1 0 0

8.52 7.86

Composition 1.80 2.753.00 2.00 3.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.883.00 2.00 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 1.75 2.75 2.25

14.18
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5 川  原  聡  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手市立南小学校 9 21.92 7.97 13.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.17 1.43-2 -1 -2 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

5 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-4 -3 -2 -3

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1

8.28 7.97

Composition 1.80 2.502.25 1.75 3.50 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.502.25 1.75 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.752.75 2.00 3.00 2.75

13.95

6 神  納  亜  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立大手小学校 8 21.63 7.67 13.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-4 -3 -3 -3

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0

3 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp1V 1.50 0.08 1.581 0 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1

6 1A+1Lo 1.60 0.00 1.60-1 0 0 0

7 Sp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

8.00 7.67

Composition 1.80 2.632.50 2.00 3.25 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.752.50 2.25 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.382.00 2.00 2.75 2.75

13.96
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7 町  田  陸  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北名古屋市立師勝南小 4 21.25 7.94 13.51 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.20-1 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 -1 1 1

4 2S+1T<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-4 -3 -3 -3

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 -1 0 -1

6 StSqB F 1.50 -0.60 0.90-3 -5 0 -5

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-3 -3 -1 0

9.08 7.94

Composition 1.80 2.382.00 2.00 3.50 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.501.75 2.00 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.632.50 2.00 3.00 2.75

13.51

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 榎  本  考  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

UPBEAT International 1 21.10 7.79 13.51 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0

3 SSp1 1.30 0.00 1.30-3 0 0 1

4 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.58 -0.28 1.30-4 -3 -2 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.42-2 -1 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.00-3 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.11 1.02-1 -1 -2 0

8.91 7.79

Composition 1.80 2.382.25 2.25 3.00 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.502.25 2.00 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.632.75 2.00 2.75 2.50

13.51

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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9 杉  本  凜太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立筒井小学校 3 18.01 6.30 11.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.17 1.53-3 -2 -1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 0 -1

4 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-4 -1 1 -1

5 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-2 -1 -1 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6.98 6.30

Composition 1.80 2.132.00 1.75 3.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.131.75 1.75 3.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.251.75 2.00 2.75 2.50

11.71
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